Intermediate

Past Perfect Continuous Tense All Sentence Types: Fill-Blanks Quiz 3 Q8FBA3

Fill In The Blanks with the correct Past Perfect Continuous Tense forms of the given verbs.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)
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8)
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10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)
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21)

22)

23)

24)

25)

His brother

(prepare) for my presentation for days before it was time to present.

(learn) to drive for a year before he passed the test.

We

(wait) for our friends when the rain started.

The team

(train) for the race every day before the event.

The workers

(walk) around the park for hours when | bumped into my friend.

(work) on the project for months before finishing it.

The workers

(assemble) the furniture when | arrived.

The volunteers

(distribute) food to the homeless for weeks before the charity event.

The researchers

(analyze) the data for months before they published their findings.

(not/ arrive) early before the event began.

(not/ arrive) before the party started.

(not / stretch) before the race started.

(not / take) any photos before the tour guide told them.

(not /fill) out their forms before the deadline passed.

(not/ finalize) the paperwork before the deadline.

(not/ finalize) their reports before the meeting.

(not/ clean) their room before the parents checked.

(not/ eat) their lunch before the teacher asked them?

(not / prepare) the house for the party before the guests arrived?

(arrive) before the ceremony started?

The group
Some guests
The athletes
Some tourists
The workers
The workers
A few employees
The children

the kids

her family

his family

those researchers
When the workers
What the committee
What the researchers
What the workers

(not / complete) their study before the deadline?

(finish) painting the building?

(discuss) when the news broke?

(study) before they published their findings?

(build) when the supervisor arrived?
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Answer Sheet (Q8FBA3)

Past Perfect Continuous Tense: All Sentence Types: Intermediate Level: Fill In The Blanks Quiz 3

1) had been preparing

2) had been learning

3) had been waiting

4) had been training

5) had been walking

6) had beenworking

7) had been assembling

8) had beendistributing

9) had been analyzing
10) hadn't been arriving
11) hadn't been arriving
12) hadn't been stretching
13) hadn't been taking
14) hadn't been filling
15) hadn't been finalizing
16) hadn't been finalizing
17) hadn't been cleaning
18) hadn't/been eating
19) hadn't/been preparing
20) had/been arriving
21) hadn't/ been completing
22) had/been finishing
23) had/beendiscussing
24) had/been studying
25) had/been building
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